Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Edwards - (849712) - Cockermouth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:05.92
2:08.05
2:09.49
2:09.75
2:10.61
2:11.26
2:11.74
2:12.75
2:15.10
2:17.65
2:18.61
2:21.46
2:22.28
2:25.16
2:25.80
2:26.03
2:26.22
2:30.71
2:41.44
2:44.66
2:53.03
2:54.37
3:02.44

3:12.74

Swims in Date Order
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491
467
451
449
440
433
429
419
397
376
368
346
340
320
316
315
313
286
233
219
189
185
161

Round
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Date

06/11/16
22/11/15
25/09/16
08/11/15
16/10/16
24/09/17
07/02/16
28/09/15
13/09/15
23/11/14
07/03/15
24/01/15
14/06/14
08/03/14
13/09/14
01/12/13
25/01/14
21/09/13
09/03/13
13/01/13
16/06/12
25/03/12
15/01/12
18/06/11

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
The Allerdale Gala 2016

8th Presidents Open Meet

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cockermouth Club Championships

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Venue

Manchester
Wigan
Workington
Liverpool
Workington
Workington
Whitehaven
Cockermouth
Workigton
Huyton
Kendal
Workington
Whitehaven
Kendal
Cumbria
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Carlisle
Kendal
Harrogate
Whitehaven
Kendal
Harrogate

Whitehaven
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Club Swam Under

Cockermouth

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Level
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Time
2:11.26
2:05.92
2:10.61
2:09.49
2:11.74
2:08.05
2:09.75
2:12.75
2:15.10
2:18.61
2:21.46
2:17.65
2:25.80
2:22.28
2:25.16
2:26.22
2:26.03
2:30.71
2:41.44
2:44.66
2:53.03
2:54.37
3:02.44

3:12.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
491
440
451
429
467
449
419

368
346
376
316
340
320
313
315
286
233
219
189
185
161
137
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Date

24/09/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
25/09/16
07/02/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
28/09/15
13/09/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
13/09/14
14/06/14
08/03/14
25/01/14
01/12/13
21/09/13
09/03/13
13/01/13
16/06/12
25/03/12
15/01/12
18/06/11

Meet

8th Presidents Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
The Allerdale Gala 2016

Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Cockermouth Club Championships

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala
Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala

Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

15th Copeland Graded Gala

Venue

Workington
Manchester
Workington
Workington
Whitehaven
Wigan
Liverpool
Cockermouth
Workigton
Kendal
Workington
Huyton
Cumbria
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven
Blackpool
Carlisle
Kendal
Harrogate
Whitehaven
Kendal
Harrogate

Whitehaven

Club Swam Under

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth

Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth
Cockermouth

Cockermouth
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