Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Edwards - (849712) - Cockermouth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.92	491	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Cockermouth	2
2:08.05	467	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
2:09.49	451	Н	25/09/16	Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:09.75	449	Н	08/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Cockermouth	2
2:10.61	440	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:11.26	433	Н	24/09/17	8th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:11.74	429	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
2:12.75	419	F	28/09/15	Cockermouth Club Championships	Cockermouth	Cockermouth	4
2:15.10	397	Н	13/09/15	Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet	Workigton	Cockermouth	3
2:17.65	376	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:18.61	368	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:21.46	346	Н	24/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:22.28	340	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	3
2:25.16	320	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:25.80	316	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria	Cockermouth	3
2:26.03	315	Н	01/12/13	Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation	Blackpool	Cockermouth	2
2:26.22	313	Н	25/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	3
2:30.71	286	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Cockermouth	3
2:41.44	233	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:44.66	219	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cockermouth	3
2:53.03	189	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	4
2:54.37	185	Н	25/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
3:02.44	161	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cockermouth	3
3:12.74	137	Н	18/06/11	15th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2
2:11.26	433		24/09/17			Cockermouth	
		Н		8th Presidents Open Meet	Workington		3
2:05.92	491	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Cockermouth	2
2:10.61	440	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:09.49	451	Н	25/09/16	Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:11.74	429	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	2
2:08.05	467	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
2:09.75	449	Н	08/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Cockermouth	2
2:12.75	419	F	28/09/15	Cockermouth Club Championships	Cockermouth	Cockermouth	4
2:15.10	397	Н	13/09/15	Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet	Workigton	Cockermouth	3
2:18.61	368	Н	07/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:21.46	346	Н	24/01/15	2015 Cumbria Winter Meet	Workington	Cockermouth	3
2:17.65	376	Н	23/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:25.80	316	Н	13/09/14	Workington ASC 5th Presidents Open Gala	Cumbria	Cockermouth	3
2:22.28	340	Н	14/06/14	Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	3
2:25.16	320	Н	08/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:26.22	313	Н	25/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	3
2:26.03	315	Н	01/12/13	Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation	Blackpool	Cockermouth	2
2:30.71	286	Н	21/09/13	2013 Cumbria ASA Inter- Association Qualifier	Carlisle	Cockermouth	3
2:41.44	233	Н	09/03/13	Cumbria Age Group & County Championships	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
2:44.66	219	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cockermouth	3
2:53.03	189	Н	16/06/12	Copeland ASC 18th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	4
2:54.37	185	Н	25/03/12	Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs	Kendal	Cockermouth	2
3:02.44	161	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cockermouth	3
3:12.74	137	Н	18/06/11	15th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Cockermouth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS